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. Points of Project ingham County 2006 Ingham twp

Po

11 Averaged
12 Averaged
13 Averaged
14 Averaged
™ 15 Averaged
16 Averaged
17 Averaged
18 Averaged
19 Averaged
20 Averaged
21 Averaged
22 Averaged
50 Averaged
51 Averaged
52 Averaged
53 Averaged
54 Averaged
55 Averaged
60 Averaged
61 Averaged
BASE Reference

Averaged

05, :02:59
05/31/2006 12:05:03
05/31/2006 12:24:44
05/31/2006 12:29:50
05/31/2006 12:44:02
05/31/2006 12:51:03
056/31/2006 13:53:33
05/31/2006 14:05:24
05/31/2006 14:18:12
05/31/2006 14:55:14
05/31/2006 15:04.08
05/31/2006 15:12:29
05/31/2006 15:20:14
05/31/2006 13:00:19
05/31/2006 13:02:06
05/31/2006 13:34.03
05/31/2006 13:36:20
0&/31/2006 15:34:51
05/31/2006 15:36:17
05/31/2006 13:06:00
05/31/2006 13:14:44
05/31/2006 12:02:11

18379.3846
18379.4462
18388.0401
18388.0864
16779.2422
15269.5111
12641.5637
12622.4104
11511.0489
10000.0000

7366.4664

4727.3222

2119.2766
15302.6209
16272.7761
14167.0891
14108.5685

3639.5146

3607.8853
15343.3698
15481.2880

9712.3837

9849 .4684
9828.3090
8170.7577
8167.0849
8159.9315
9904.2166
8137.1523
9963.0167
8129.4950
10000.0000
10037.2656
10073.5803
10107.5840
8131.4457
8134.6676
8186.3350
8194.6008
8140.9721
8173.4298
8152.2596
9880.2506
10048.2516

SECCOR

SECCOR SECCOR
SECCOR SECCOR
SECCOR SECCCR
SECCOR SECCCR
SECCOR SECCOR
SECCOR SECCOR
SECCOR SECCOR
SECCOR SECCOR
TRAVPT TRAVPT
TRAVPT TRAVPT
SECCOR SECCOR
SECCOR SECCOR
250FFSET 250FFSET
30FTOFF 30FTOFF
550FF 550FF
550FF 550FF
550FF 550FF
550FF 850FF
TRAVPT TRAVPT
TRAVPT TRAVPT

SECCOR |
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Points of Project Ingham County 2006 Ingham twp

|Atibutes | 1T
Attrib 1=NW REMON 0.0363
Attrib 1=NW REMON 0.0443
Attrib 1=NW REMON 0.0284
Attrib 1=NW REMON 0.0278
Attrib 1=NW REMON 0.0244
Attrib 1=NW REMON 0.0214
Attrib 1=NW REMON 0.0437
Attrib 1=NW REMON 0.0406
Attrib 1=NW REMON 0.0248
Attrib 1=PIPE 0.0214
Attrib 1=PIPE 0.0141
Attrib 1=NW REMON 0.0215
Attrib 1=NW REMON 0.0151
0.0930
0.0702
0.0510
0.0425
0.0290
0.0342
Attrib 1=PIPE 0.0402
Attrib 1=PIPE 0.0366
0.0000
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Point Listing made Wed Dec 14 14:02:21 2005

Drawing Name:
Project Name:
Project Path:

sec

tion 5

5006~2005 Ingham County Remon
E:\Land Projects 2005\S006-2005 Ingham County Remon\

Page 1 of 1

Username: Gil

Number Northing Easting Elevation Raw Desc Full Desc
10 20000.0000 20000.0000 800.00 SE & SE 5
11 25879.2364 22519.3950 804.51 SECCOR SECCOR
12 25854 .5723 19887.0171 800.89 NE 5 NE 5
13 25854.7026 19885.2024 800.92 SE 32 SE 32
14 25829.2278 17244.5341 813.02 SECCOR SECCOR
15 25829.1570 17236.0146 813.49 N 1/4 5 N 1/4 5
16 25799.2876 14606.7814 819.36 S 1/4 32 S 1/4 32
17 25799.40790 14585.6175 819.30 NW 5 NW 5
18 22689.3981 14660.8530 816.11 W 1/4 5 W 1l/4 s
19 20042 .2483 14719.0418 827.05 SW 5 SW 5
20 17419.8390 14755.4281 830.92 E 1/4‘7 E 1/4 7
21 14786.3315 14792.0675 817.98 SE COR 7 SE COR 7
22 12147.1187 14827.8304 817.21 E 1/4 18 E 1/4 18
23 20022.1614 17364.1192 801.33 S 1/4 5 S 1/4 5
24 22697.3648 17286.6021 801.42 REFPT REFPT
25 22705.1254 17316.9601 801.13 REFPT REFPT
30 20030.7472 19657.1106 798.25 Base Base




